PowPakTM dimming
module (actual size)
Lutron energy-saving products
Radio Powr SavrTM
occupancy/vacancy
sensor (actual size)
Pico® wireless
control (actual size)

* Sensor mounting shown at 7 ft (2.1 m). Mounting height should be between 6 and 8 ft (1.6 and 2.4 m).
34 | Lutron
Ordering information
Model number Description List Price (US)
Maestro Wireless® switches1
MRF2-6ANS-XX 6 A lighting, 3 A fan (1/10 HP motor), 120 V~ 88.00
MRF2-8ANS-120-XX  8 A lighting, 5.8 A fan (1/4 HP motor), spec grade, 120 V~ 120.00
MRF2-8S-DV-XX  8 A lighting, 3 A fan (1/10 HP motor, 120 V only), spec grade,
 120–277 V~ , no neutral  150.00
MRF2-6ANS-277-XX 6 A lighting, spec grade, 277 V~ 170.00
Maestro Wireless switch companions
MA-AS-XX  Multi-location companion switch, 120 V~ 35.50
MA-AS-277-XX Multi-location companion switch, 277 V~ 44.00
Maestro Wireless dimmers1
MRF2-600M-XX  600 W incandescent/halogen, 120 V~ 88.00
MRF2-6MLV-XX 600 W/600 VA incandescent/halogen/MLV, 120 V~ 100.00
MRF2-6ND-120-XX 600 W/600 VA incandescent/halogen/MLV, spec grade,
 neutral wire, 120 V~  130.00
MRF2-10D-120-XX 1000 W/1000 VA incandescent/halogen/MLV,
 spec grade, 120 V~  130.00
MRF2-F6AN-DV-XX  6 A lighting, 3-wire fluorescent, spec grade,
 120–277 V~  180.00
MRF2-6ELV-120-XX 600 W ELV, 120 V~ 189.00
Maestro Wireless dimmer companions
MA-R-XX Multi-location companion dimmer, 120 V~ 27.50
MA-R-277-XX Multi-location companion dimmer, 277 V~ 44.00
Maestro Wireless tabletop lamp dimmer
MRF2-3LD-XX 300 W lamp dimmer, incandescent/halogen, 120 V~ 130.00
PowPakTM stairwell fixtures2
FXSW23214HDU51 4 ft, 2 lamp, T8, field adjustable high and low end, factory
 preset: 50% high-end, 10% low-end, 120/277 V~ 390.00
FXSW23214HDU82 4 ft, 2 lamp, T8, field adjustable high and low end, factory

MRF2-3PD-3-XX  300 W, 3-receptacle, incandescent/halogen, 120 V~ 99.00
36 | Lutron
Ordering information
Model number Description List Price (US)
PowPakTM plug-in appliance module
MRF2-15APS-1-XX 15 A plug-in switch, 1-receptacle, 120 V~ 99.00
MRF2-15APS-3-XX  15 A plug-in switch, 3-receptacle, 120 V~ 99.00
Radio Powr SavrTM occupancy/vacancy sensors1
LRF2-OCR2B-P-WH Ceiling-mount, 360 ° field of view, occupancy/vacancy sensor 85.00
LRF2-VCR2B-P-WH Ceiling-mount, 360 ° field of view, vacancy-only sensor 85.00
LRF2-OWLB-P-WH Wall-mount, 180 ° field of view, occupancy/vacancy sensor 85.00
LRF2-VWLB-P-WH Wall-mount, 180 ° field of view, vacancy-only sensor 85.00
LRF2-OKLB-P-WH Corner-mount, 90 ° field of view, occupancy/vacancy sensor 85.00
LRF2-VKLB-P-WH Corner-mount, 90 ° field of view, vacancy-only sensor 85.00
LRF2-OHLB-P-WH Hallway, occupancy/vacancy sensor 85.00
LRF2-VHLB-P-WH Hallway, vacancy-only sensor 85.00
Simple Energy Retrofit Packages2
MRF2-1S8A-1OC (1) Maestro Wireless® 8 A, no neutral switch, 120/277 V~, (1) Claro®
 1-gang faceplate, (1) Radio Powr Savr wireless ceiling-mount
 occupancy/vacancy sensor 198.00
MRF2-1S8A-1VC (1) Maestro Wireless 8 A, no neutral switch, 120/277 V~, (1) Claro
 1-gang faceplate, (1) Radio Powr Savr wireless ceiling-mount
 vacancy-only sensor 198.00
Radio Powr Savr occupancy/vacancy sensors accessories
L-CMDPIRKIT Ceiling-mount sensor lens masking kit 11.80